2010 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
July 17 & 18, 2010

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km
17/07/2010 04:30 PM-

Group 3
Race 1 - SAT
Race started at 16:32:02

......
nw

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:20.838 +0.252 16:44:19.011 2 1:22.557 +1.369 16:34:54.158
(82) Doug Yip 10 1:21.370 +0.784 16:45:40.381 3 1:21.967 +0.779 16:36:16.125
1 1:20.802 +2.439 16:33:22.866 n 1:21.562 +0.976 16:47:01.943 4 1:21.188 16:37:37.313
2 1:19.055 +0.692 16:34:41.921 12 1:21.453 +0.867 16:48:23.396 5 1:21.833 +0.645 16:38:59.146
3 1:20.173 +1.810 16:36:02.094 13 1:23.254 +2.668 16:49:46.650 6 1:26.538 +5.350 16:40:25.684
4 1:19.546 +1.183 16:37:21.640 14 1:21.442 +0.856 16:51:08.092 7 1:22.593 +1.405 16:41:48.277
5 1:19.087 +0.724 16:38:40.727 15 1:20.881 +0.295 16:52:28.973 8 1:23.379 +2.191 16:43:11.656
6 1:19.331 +0.968 16:40:00.058 9 1:22.761 +1.573 16:44:34.417
7 1:18.363 16:41:18.421 (81) Dennis Repel 10 1:25.206 +4.018 16:45:59.623
8 1:18.545 +0.182 16:42:36.966 1 1:22.555 +1.751 16:33:25.338 11 1:28.840 +7.652 16:47:28.463
9 1:19.335 +0.972 16:43:56.301 2 1:21.599 +0.795 16:34:46.937 12 1:26.315 +5.127 16:48:54.778
10 1:19.295 +0.932 16:45:15.596 3 1:20.948 +0.144 16:36:07.885 13 1:22.622 +1.434 16:50:17.400
11 1:20.592 +2.229 16:46:36.188 4 1:21.004 +0.200 16:37:28.889 14 1:23.492 +2.304 16:51:40.892
12 1:20.058 +1.695 16:47:56.246 5 1:21.574 +0.770 16:38:50.463 15 1:21.930 +0.742 16:53:02.822
13 1:19.957 +1.594 16:49:16.203 6 1:23.869 +3.065 16:40:14.332
14 1:20.838 +2475 16:50:37.041 7 121923 +1119 16:41:36.255 (32) Ron Dempsey
15 1:20.737 +2.374 16:51:57.778 8 1:21.264 +0.460 16:42:57.519 1 1:28.961 +7.404 16:33:33.924
9 1:20.804 16:44:18.323 2 1:23.840 +2.283 16:34:57.764
(8) Paul Kuckein 10 1:21.256 +0.452 16:45:39.579 3 1:23.227 +1.670 16:36:20.991
1 1:21.768 +2.967 16:33:24.159 n 1:21.742 +0.938 16:47:01.321 4 1:23.660 +2.103 16:37:44.651
2 1:19.099 +0.298 16:34:43.258 12 1:21.334 +0.530 16:48:22.655 5 1:21.557 16:39:06.208
3 1:19.449 +0.648 16:36:02.707 13 1:23.186 +2.382 16:49:45.841 6 1:22.375 +0.818 16:40:28.583
4 1:19.559 +0.758 16:37:22.266 14 1:21.617 +0.813 16:51:07.458 7 1:22.535 +0.978 16:41:51.118
5 1:19.583 +0.782 16:38:41.849 15 1:22.424 +1.620 16:52:29.882 8 1:21.988 +0.431 16:43:13.106
6 1:18.801 16:40:00.650 9 1:22.805 +1.248 16:44:35.911
7 1:19.959 +1.158 16:41:20.609 (94) Gerry Loeffler 10 1:23.867 +2.310 16:45:59.778
8 1:22.183 +3.382 16:42:42.792 1 1:26.431 +5.486 16:33:29.570 11 1:32.866 +11.309 16:47:32.644
9 1:21.398 +2.597 16:44:04.190 2 1:21.886 +0.941 16:34:51.456 12 1:22.787 +1.230 16:48:55.431
10 1:20.593 +1.792 16:45:24.783 3 1:22.013 +1.068 16:36:13.469 13 1:22.430 +0.873 16:50:17.861
1 1:20.270 +1.469 16:46:45.053 4 1:22.003 +1.058 16:37:35.472 14 1:23.939 +2.382 16:51:41.800
12 1:21.665 +2.864 16:48:06.718 5 1:20.945 16:38:56.417 15 1:22.093 +0.536 16:53:03.893
13 1:19.841 +1.040 16:49:26.559 6 1:28.400 +7.455 16:40:24.817
14 1:19.184 +0.383 16:50:45.743 7 1:22.548 +1.603 16:41:47.365 (199) Terry Hollinger
15 1:19.964 +1.163 16:52:05.707 8 1:23.712 +2.767 16:43:11.077 1 1:29.609 +6.764 16:33:34.799
9 1:22.249 +1.304 16:44:33.326 2 1:24.165 +1.320 16:34:58.964
(26) Ernie Yakimovich 10 1:22.732 +1.787 16:45:56.058 3 1:23.013 +0.168 16:36:21.977
1 1:23.299 +4.938 16:33:26.101 n 1:22.644 +1.699 16:47:18.702 4 1:23.286 +0.441 16:37:45.263
2 1:20.107 +1.746 16:34:46.208 12 1:23.096 +2.151 16:48:41.798 5 1:22.845 16:39:08.108
3 1:19.530 +1.169 16:36:05.738 13 1:22.232 +1.287 16:50:04.030 6 1:25.703 +2.858 16:40:33.811
4 1:19.153 +0.792 16:37:24.891 14 1:23.087 +2.142 16:51:27.117 7 1:24.624 +1.779 16:41:58.435
5 1:21.270 +2.909 16:38:46.161 15 1:23.854 +2.909 16:52:50.971 8 1:23.494 +0.649 16:43:21.929
6 1:19.476 +1.115 16:40:05.637 9 1:25.015 +2.170 16:44:46.944
7 1:19.937 +1.576 16:41:25.574 (16) Gary Tisdale 10 1:25.783 +2.938 16:46:12.727
8 1:21.007 +2.646 16:42:46.581 1 1:26.690 +4.956 16:33:31.394 1 1:26.423 +3.578 16:47:39.150
9 1:19.669 +1.308 16:44:06.250 2 1:22.282 +0.548 16:34:53.676 12 1:25.033 +2.188 16:49:04.183
10 1:18.851 +0.490 16:45:25.101 3 1:21.734 16:36:15.410 13 1:25.831 +2.986 16:50:30.014
1 1:20.325 +1.964 16:46:45.426 4 1:21.736 +0.002 16:37:37.146 14 1:24.641 +1.79% 16:51:54.655
12 1:21.562 +3.201 16:48:06.988 5 1:22.948 +1.214 16:39:00.094 15 1:25.110 +2.265 16:53:19.765
13 1:21.798 +3.437 16:49:28.786 6 1:26.023 +4.289 16:40:26.117
14 1:18.361 16:50:47.147 7 1:23.363 +1.629 16:41:49.480 (83) Walt Carrel
15 1:19.039 +0.678 16:52:06.186 8 1:23.055 +1.321 16:43:12.535 1 1:27.907 +4.807 16:33:33.366
9 1:22.664 +0.930 16:44:35.199 2 1:24.291 +1.191 16:34:57.657
(31) Alan McColl 10 1:22.201 +0.467 16:45:57.400 3 1:23.100 16:36:20.757
1 1:24.201 +3.615 16:33:28.016 11 1:23.414 +1.680 16:47:20.814 4 1:23.711 +0.611 16:37:44.468
2 1:21.322 +0.736 16:34:49.338 12 1:22.799 +1.065 16:48:43.613 5 1:25.033 +1.933 16:39:09.501
3 1:22.297 +1.711 16:36:11.635 13 1:22.383 +0.649 16:50:05.996 6 1:25.259 +2.159 16:40:34.760
4 1:21.468 +0.882 16:37:33.103 14 1:22.531 +0.797 16:51:28.527 7 1:26.240 +3.140 16:42:01.000
5 1:20.672 +0.086 16:38:53.775 15 1:23.278 +1.544 16:52:51.805 8 1:24.803 +1.703 16:43:25.803
6 1:21.986 +1.400 16:40:15.761 9 1:24.572 +1.472 16:44:50.375
7 1:21.826 +1.240 16:41:37.587 (69) Roger Flescher 10 1:24120 +1.020 16:46:14.495
8 1:20.586 16:42:58.173 1 1:27.297 +6.109 16:33:31.601 11 1:25.664 +2.564 16:47:40.159
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Marc Ramsay Orbits

Race Director

Printed: 17/07/2010 4:54:07 PM

Licensed to:

Sports Car Club of British Columbia

www.mylaps.com
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2010 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC

July 17 & 18, 2010

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 3
Race 1 - SAT
Race started at 16:32:02

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

N
17/07/2010 04:30 PM- -.....

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:24.656 +1.556 16:49:04.815 10 1:31.791 +11.859 16:45:49.355
13 1:25.828 +2.728 16:50:30.643
14 1:24.599 +1.499 16:51:55.242 (95) Laurie Lyford
15 1:25.183 +2.083 16:53:20.425 1 1:23.857 +3.285 16:33:27.553
2 1:21.282 +0.710 16:34:48.835
(777) Frank Chynoransky 3 1:21.995 +1.423 16:36:10.830
1 1:29.702 +4.196 16:33:36.467 4 1:21.738 +1.166 16:37:32.568
2 1:25.506 16:35:01.973 5 1:20.572 16:38:53.140
3 1:25.772 +0.266 16:36:27.745 6 1:21.986 +1.414 16:40:15.126
4 1:26.672 +1.166 16:37:54.417 7 1:22.042 +1.470 16:41:37.168
5 1:27.889 +2.383 16:39:22.306
6 1:27.830 +2.324 16:40:50.136
7 1:29.230 +3.724 16:42:19.366
8 1:27.336 +1.830 16:43:46.702
9 1:27.355 +1.849 16:45:14.057
10 1:26.876 +1.370 16:46:40.933
1 1:26.085 +0.579 16:48:07.018
12 1:25.971 +0.465 16:49:32.989
13 1:26.317 +0.811 16:50:59.306
14 1:25.529 +0.023 16:52:24.835
(74) Don Benson
1 1:54.633 +31.736 16:34:09.209
2 1:35.318 +12.421 16:35:44.527
3 1:31.914 +9.017 16:37:16.441
4 1:33.316 +10.419 16:38:49.757
5 1:35.578 +12.681 16:40:25.335
6 1:38.673 +15.776 16:42:04.008
7 1:42.503 +19.606 16:43:46.511
8 1:28.630 +5.733 16:45:15.141
9 1:26.784 +3.887 16:46:41.925
10 1:26.670 +3.773 16:48:08.595
1 1:26.997 +4.100 16:49:35.593
12 1:22.896 16:50:58.489
13 1:25.634 +2.731 16:52:24.123
(77) Anthony Strelzow
1 1:32.981 +2.000 16:33:40.016
2 1:31.905 +0.924 16:35:11.921
3 1:32.562 +1.581 16:36:44.483
4 1:30.981 16:38:15.464
5 231.779 +1:00.798 16:40:47.243
6 1:35.687 +4.706 16:42:22.930
7 1:33.973 +2.992 16:43:56.903
8 1:35.918 +4.937 16:45:32.821
9 1:36.409 +5.428 16:47:09.230
10 1:33.326 +2.345 16:48:42.556
1 1:33.634 +2.653 16:50:16.190
12 1:35.150 +4.169 16:51:51.340
13 1:34.016 +3.035 16:53:25.356
(444) John McCoy
1 1:23.760 +3.828 16:33:27.145
2 1:21.351 +1.419 16:34:48.496
3 1:21.795 +1.863 16:36:10.291
4 1:21.426 +1.494 16:37:31.717
5 1:20.381 +0.449 16:38:52.098
6 1:22.429 +2.497 16:40:14.527
7 1:19.932 16:41:34.459
8 1:20.681 +0.749 16:42:55.140
9 1:22.424 +2.492 16:44:17.564
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Marc Ramsay Orbits

Race Director

Printed: 17/07/2010 4:54:07 PM

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia
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